
E19

E40

E40

E411
E19

10

21

8

7 6

32

2

2

20

21

2

1

1

1

1

3

12

12

11

13

13

16

17

18

19

15

14

Grimbergen

Wemmel-Heizel

Groot-Bijgaarden

Anderlecht-Nord

Anderlecht-Sud

Wezembeek-Oppem

Brussel-Anderlecht

Asse-Zellik

Kraainem

Sterrebeek

Reyers

Diegem

Evere

N.A.T.O.

Drogenbos

TervurenNeerpede

Jezus-Eik

Dilbeek

Zentrum

Zentrum

Vilvoorde

Vilvoorde

Strombeek-Bever-Heizel

St-Stevens-Woluwe

5

Zaventem

4

Woluwelaan

Woluwelaan

9Merchtem-Jette

BrüsselBrüssel

K.E.S.M.
J.J. Crocqlaan 3
1020 Brüssel


